
S.NO NAME OF STUDENT DATE OF BIRTH 

1 

2 

3 

5 

NAINAV BHARDWAJ 

SHALNI DEVI 

SAKSHI 

AYANSH SINGH 

THAKUR 

ARVIN 

Mr. Akhilesh Rana 

9/8/2015 

Admission i/C 

28/12/2014 

13/12/2015 

03/03/2016 

13/01/2016 

FATHER NAME 

SUDERSHAN SINGH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

VIKESH KUMAR 

DIGVIJAY SINGH 

ANIL 

PMSHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANIKHET 
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 

MOTHER NAME 

NEENA DEVI 

RAJNI DEVI 

SAPNA DEVI 

ISHU PATHANIA 

SWATI 

Class-I|I 

SESSION -2024-25 
CATEGORY 

OF 

PRIORITY IN LAST 7 YEARS 

> 

V 

NO. OF 

TRANSFER 

V 

0 

0 

0 

Chairman, VMC 
AEIA/Chairman carea yqa atata/VMC 
Dg faaec/Kendriya Vidyalaya 

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

8anikhet Distt. Charmba (H.P.) 

GEN 

SC 

Note - Admissions in concerned class is subject to production of original required documents at the time of admission. 

If fail to do so, admission at any stage can be cancelled by the competent authority. 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ADDRESS 

o/o DIVISIONAL FOREST DALHOUSIE 

VILL- BENSKA, DEVIDEHRA, PO- BATHRI 

VILL- KAHNIYARU, PO- DRADHA 

VPO- BAGDHAR, TEH- DALHOUSIE 

INDER NIWAS COLONY, 
KHAD AREA, DALHOUSIE CANIT. 

PHONE NO. 

7018097903 

7018393670 

9805732684 

8219252013 

8894312182 

Mrs. Karamjeet Kaur 
Principal kerdriya \ic,lya 

Dalhousie at Barikhet (H.P.) 

> 
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